
TO SEQUOYAH MS - STEM IMMERSION
(6/4-7)

05/22/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 171

AQUALINCIA FINNIEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:028.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.46AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:48 AM

028.3355900 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 07:09 AM

028.343GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD (FRONT) 07:12 AM

028.347HEATHER LN & KINGSWOOD CIR 07:17 AM

028.3081950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PLACE APTS 07:21 AM

028.317ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 07:30 AM

028.055CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 07:31 AM

028.420CAMDEN FORREST DR & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 07:33 AM

028.402FOXWOOD TRL & VALLEY WOODS DR 07:41 AM

028.324LAURANCEAE WAY & CHERYL LEIGH DR 07:50 AM

028.371WALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 07:57 AM

028.389363 U RIVERDALE RD @ HARMONY PINES APTS @ SIGN 08:11 AM

028.406TAYLOR RD @ TAYLOR CT 08:16 AM

028.393ROBERTS DR & BROOKVIEW DR 08:21 AM

028.369501 ROBERTS DR @ EMERALD POINTE APTS 08:22 AM

028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.44AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:48 AM



TO SEQUOYAH MS - STEM IMMERSION
(6/4-7)

05/22/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 254

JEFF RAINEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:028.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.45AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:50 AM

028.086GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 07:30 AM

028.087NORTHRIDGE TRL & NORTHRIDGE CT 07:41 AM

028.0821065 ROCK CUT RD 08:01 AM

028.080WEST ST & MOORE AVE 08:12 AM

028.081LEE CIR & MADISON ST 08:16 AM

028.030ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/3RD DRIVE 08:28 AM

028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:40 AM

@CP.18AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:57 AM



TO SEQUOYAH MS - STEM IMMERSION
(6/4-7)

05/22/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:028.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.51AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:40 AM

028.100MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (N) 07:09 AM

028.0983352 ROCK CREEK DR & PARKLAND CT 07:18 AM

028.097SUNSET HILL BLVD & RECTOR DR 07:25 AM

028.095NOGALES PL & KIOWA CT 07:34 AM

028.093REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE LOOP 07:39 AM

028.092SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 07:46 AM

028.091NEAL WAY & VICTORIA PL 07:51 AM

028.088PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR (BACK) 07:57 AM

028.089ELLENWOOD RD & JONESBORO ST 08:00 AM

028.090PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (BACK) 08:05 AM

028.101PLATTE DR & NATRONA CT 08:05 AM

028.0942445 REX RD @ APTS 08:17 AM

028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.46AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:53 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MS - STEM IMMERSION
(6/4-7)

05/22/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 171

AQUALINCIA FINNIEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:028.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.44Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:36 PM

@CP.45PMI N - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:36 PM

028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM

028.406TAYLOR RD @ TAYLOR CT 02:15 PM

028.393ROBERTS DR & BROOKVIEW DR 02:18 PM

028.369501 ROBERTS DR @ EMERALD POINTE APTS 02:19 PM

028.389363 U RIVERDALE RD @ HARMONY PINES APTS @ SIGN 02:26 PM

028.3355900 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 02:31 PM

028.343GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD (FRONT) 02:33 PM

028.347HEATHER LN & KINGSWOOD CIR 02:38 PM

028.3081950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PLACE APTS 02:43 PM

028.317ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 02:47 PM

028.055CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:48 PM

028.420CAMDEN FORREST DR & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 02:50 PM

028.402FOXWOOD TRL & VALLEY WOODS DR 02:56 PM

028.324LAURANCEAE WAY & CHERYL LEIGH DR 03:03 PM

028.371WALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 03:10 PM

@CP.18PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:28 PM



FROM SEQUOYAH MS - STEM IMMERSION
(6/4-7)

05/22/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 254

JEFF RAINEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:028.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.18Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:57 AM

@CP.44PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:36 PM

028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM

028.030ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/3RD DRIVE 02:18 PM

028.081LEE CIR & MADISON ST 02:29 PM

028.080WEST ST & MOORE AVE 02:38 PM

028.0821065 ROCK CUT RD 02:48 PM

028.086GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 03:02 PM

028.087NORTHRIDGE TRL & NORTHRIDGE CT 03:12 PM

@CP.01PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:53 PM



FROM SEQUOYAH MS - STEM IMMERSION
(6/4-7)

05/22/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:028.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.46Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:36 PM

@CP.46PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:36 PM

028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM

028.0942445 REX RD @ APTS 02:26 PM

028.100MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (N) 02:31 PM

028.0983352 ROCK CREEK DR & PARKLAND CT 02:39 PM

028.097SUNSET HILL BLVD & RECTOR DR 02:47 PM

028.095NOGALES PL & KIOWA CT 02:56 PM

028.093REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE LOOP 03:01 PM

028.092SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 03:07 PM

028.091NEAL WAY & VICTORIA PL 03:13 PM

028.088PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR (BACK) 03:19 PM

028.089ELLENWOOD RD & JONESBORO ST 03:21 PM

028.090PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (BACK) 03:26 PM

028.101PLATTE DR & NATRONA CT 03:27 PM

@CP.44PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:01 PM




